
GRA
BIRBUMLL +PO KASBA, PS PANRUI, DIST- BIRBHUM , PIN-731236,WB

OKAS

PANO KASBA GRAM PANCHAYAT
MAIL ID-KASBABOLPuRBZP@GMAIL.cOM

******aaassa** u uuuuuuuuu ***************

E-NIT NO 27-01-202318/KGP/2022-23 DATE

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
Percentage ratetender forthe under mentioned workworks are invitedby the undersigned on behailf of Kasba Gram Panchayat from suitable eligiblecontractors.

Theintending tenderers should download the detailtender
notice

along with tender documents from eProcurement link under http:/wbtenders.gov.in website.The
tenderers are to submit theirbid online in two folder system containing pre-qualificationdocument, Technical Bid in one and Financial Bid in another.

Estimated Earnest Tender Work
Remarks

SI.

No. Sitedetails ource o Amount (In Money (In Processing CredentialCompieo
Name of the work

Fund
(1D)

RS.) RS) Fees peno
CONSTRUCTION OF PUcCA COVER DRAIN

1

FROM KERAMAT
KHAN HOUSE TOWARDS 15TH F.C

(TIED)KESHABPUR 2,63,018.00 5,300 56305363500 60%

|HAMEN BIBI AT KESHABPUR

Information to bidders:
DOWNLOADING TENDER DOCUMENTS STARTS FROM

Online Bid Submission start

Online Bid Submission end

27-01-2023 2:00 PM
27-01-2023 2:00 PM

03-02-2023 2:00 M
Time and date for opening of Technical Bid 07-02-2023 2:00 PM

Time
and date for opening of Financial Bid 08-02-2023 2:00 PM

The detail Tender Noticealong with Tender Documents and other forms are ilable athttp://wbtenders.gov.inwebsite and noticeis alsoavailableatwebsite
1

http:/birbhum.gov.in

All bidders
should deposit the eamest money feesthrough (RTGS / NEFT) in favour of Kasba Gram Panchayat A/C No- 089501000937 (PRADHAN KASBA GRAM

PANCHAYAT EMD) IFSC- ICICO000895, MICR-731229002, ICICI BANK, BOLPUR BRANCH. But thescanned copy ofreceiptmust be uploaded byeach
bidder.

Without uploading the scanned copy of receiptthe tenders wil treatedas non-responsive

EMD of Unsuccessful bidders wll be refunded automaticallyaftercompletion of tenderprocess. The tenderprocessing feesisnon-refundable.

The successful bidders should come personallyand bring a non-judicial stamp paper of Rs. 10/- to execute the agreement bond at the office of the undersigned on

08.02 2023 by3pm.
All

Credentialsmust be supported with work orderand completion/payment
certificate

The bidders informationsheet in excelformat should be fill up properly.

7 Irrelevantdocuments must not be uploaded. (Thismay cause disqualification in TechnicalBid)

The applicantin the same name and styleas prime contractorshould have successfllycompleted atleastone contactof
exactly

same nature of works at least60%

(sixty percent) value of the proposed contactwithinthe lastthree years

Income
Tax returnshould be uploaded for the last 3 (threeyear)financial year with theTechnical Bid.

Copy of professionalTax deposit chalan along with Enrolment
Certificate,

Trade
Licence,GST registration Certificate,

PAN card,and ADHAR card should be

uploaded withself-attested.The biddersare requested alsoto visit theweb page of this tender sincethe starting date of downloading documents so theymay submit

the
documents as sought forby the authorityof this Gram Panchayat

10

Bidders will get necessary drawings in above mentioned address.

12 Payment will
be done as per avalibility of fund

untima emman
Signatg

Kasba Gram Panchayat

Date:-27/01/2023Memo No:-19/KGP/2023
Copy forwarded forinformationand with a request formaking an arrangement to displaythe noticefor wide publicity to:

SDO, ,Bolpur Sub Division

BDO, ,Bolpur Sriniketan Block

Gram Panchayat Notice Board

UCO Bank, Kasba Branch

5 Kasba Branch Post Ofice

The DIO,NIC,Birbhum with a request to publish the notice in Birbhum DistrictWebsite http://birbhum.gov.in

The DP& RDo Birbhum with a request to publish the notice in Website http:/birbhumdprdo.gov.in7

batinra ne/meren

Signature of Pradhan

Kasba Gram Panchayat

Pradhan

Kasba Gram Panchayat


